
Profilo

VTIC81100C I.C. ALDO MORO SUTRI CS

VTIC835001 I.C.CARMINE VITERBO - AA

VTIS007001 U. MIDOSSI DM

VTIS00800R I.I.S. "F. ORIOLI" AT

VTTF010008 L. DA VINCI - VITERBO AA

VTIC833009 I.C. CANEVARI  VITERBO AA

VTIC80300D F.LLI AGOSTI" BAGNOREGIO AA

VTIC80300D I.O. " F.LLI AGOSTI" BAGNOREGIO AA

VTIC81600G IST.COMPR. XXV APRILE DM

VTIC80800L I.C. PIO FEDI GROTTE S STEFANO CS

VTIS00900L C.A. DALLA CHIESA AA

VTIC82300P I.C. A. SCRIATTOLI VETRALLA CS

VTIC821003 I.C. SACCONI TARQUINIA AA

VTIC83200D I.C VANNI  VITERBO AA

VTPC010003  LICEO MARIANO BURATTI CS

VTIS00800R I.S. "F. ORIOLI" AA

VTIC804009  PAOLO III CANINO - CANINO AA

VTIC827002 ISTITUTO OMNICOMPRENSIVO ORTE AA

VTIC82900N I.C. LUIGI FANTAPPIE VITERBO CS

VTPS010006 "PAOLO RUFFINI" - VITERBO CS

VTIC834005 I.C. ELLERA VITERBO AA

VTIS007001 U. MIDOSSI - CIVITA CASTELLANA I AA

VTIC82200V I.C. MONACI  SORIANO NEL CIMINO CS

VTIS001002 VINCENZO CARDARELLI I AA

VTIC834005 I.C. ELLERA VITERBO CS

VTIC827002 ISTITUTO OMNICOMPRENSIVO ORTE CS

VTIC80900C I.C. ROBERTO MARCHINI CS

VTTF010008 "L. DA VINCI" - VITERBO CS
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VTIC80100T I.C. " PAOLO RUFFINI " CS

VTPC010003 "M.  BURATTI" - VITERBO AT

VTIC83100N I.C. EGIDI VITERBO CS

VTIC821003 I.C. SACCONI TARQUINIA AA

VTIC83200D  I.C VANNI VITERBO AA

VTIS00800R  I.I.S. "F. ORIOLI" - VITERBO AA

VTIS01200C "A. FARNESE" - CAPRAROLA CS

VTIC82200V I.C. MONACI  SORIANO NEL CIMINO CS

VTIC81100C I.C. ALDO MORO SUTRI AA

VTIC804009 PAOLO III CANINO CS

VTPM010007 S. ROSA DA VITERBO CS

VTIS01100L IST. OMNICOMPRENSIVO "L. DA VINCI" AA

VTIC82200V  I.C. MONACI SORIANO NEL CIMINO AA

VTIC80300D I.O. " F.LLI AGOSTI" BAGNOREGIO CS

VTIS00800R I.I.S. "F. ORIOLI" AA

VTIC82200V I.C. MONACI  SORIANO NEL CIMINO AA

VTIC82300P  I.C. A. SCRIATTOLI VETRALLA CS

VTIS01200C A. FARNESE - CAPRAROLA CS

VTIC804009 PAOLO III CANINO CS

VTIC819003 I.C. GROTTE DI CASTRO CS

VTIS001002 VINCENZO CARDARELLI AA

VTIC80800L I.C. PIO FEDI GROTTE S STEFANO CS

VTIC819003 I.C. GROTTE DI CASTRO CS

VTIC834005 I.C. ELLERA VITERBO CS

VTIS013008  A. MEUCCI - RONCIGLIONE CS

VTIS007001 U. MIDOSSI AT

VTIC813004 IC VIGNANELLO CS


